

162 of 2019 No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	07.01.2025		<p>A.O. No. 46 of 2021</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Lalit Belwal, counsel for the appellant/Insurance Company.</p> <p>2. Ms. Shobha Mehra, counsel for respondent no.1 to 5.</p> <p>3. Mr. Mohd. Safdar, counsel for respondent no.7.</p> <p>4. Re-issue notice to respondent no.6 through ordinary process and registered post acknowledgment due as well as through e-mail and whatsapp, if available.</p> <p>5. Steps to be taken within three weeks.</p> <p>6. List this case on 15.04.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.)</b> 07.01.2025</p> <p>Mamta</p>