

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="662 353 965 387">AO No. 46 of 2021</p> <p data-bbox="662 392 1257 427"><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 472 1513 566">Mr. Lalit Belwal, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="662 591 1513 685">2. Mr. R. C. Tamta, learned counsel for respondent nos. 1 to 5.</p> <p data-bbox="662 710 1513 857">3. Mr. Faizan Ali, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Mohd. Safdar, learned counsel for the respondent nos. 6 & 7.</p> <p data-bbox="662 882 890 918">4. Heard.</p> <p data-bbox="662 949 1102 985">5. Admit the Appeal.</p> <p data-bbox="662 1016 1501 1052">6. Lower Court Record has been received.</p> <p data-bbox="662 1084 1449 1120">7. List for final hearing on 31.07.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1066 1395 1493 1462" style="text-align: right;">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 03.07.2025</p> <p data-bbox="662 1464 751 1489">Kaushal</p>