

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/60			<p data-bbox="662 499 847 521">AO No.46 of 2021</p> <p data-bbox="662 524 1241 562"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 564 1385 636">Mr. Ashish Belwal, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Lalit Belwal, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="662 638 1385 710">Mr. R.C. Tamta, Advocate for respondent nos.1 to 5.</p> <p data-bbox="662 712 1385 784">Mr. Faizan Ali, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Mohd. Safdar, Advocate for respondent no.7.</p> <p data-bbox="662 786 1385 857">List on 22.05.2026, at the request of learned counsel appearing for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="662 860 1385 931">Urgency Application (IA) No.5 of 2026, stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p data-bbox="940 981 1385 1019" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1026 1021 1206 1052" style="text-align: right;">08.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="662 1055 719 1077">Sanjay</p>